
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL SHEET

ITEM TAG:

PART NUMBER:

JOB NAME:

JOB LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:

ENGINEER APPROVAL:

DATE:

DATE:

RAISED HEAD BRASS CLEANOUT PLUG

MODEL #PART #
MASTER
CARTON

QTY.
DESCRIPTION (SIZE)

SELECT
MODEL
BELOW

BRASS CLEANOUT PLUGS

HPBCPRH1

HPBCPRH114

HPBCPRH112

HPBCPRH2

HPBCPRH212

HPBCPRH3

HPBCPRH312

HPBCPRH4

HPBCPRH5

HPBCPRH6

HPBCPRH8

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

-

1" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

1-1/4" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

1-1/2" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

2" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

2-1/2" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

3" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

3-1/2" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

4" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

5" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

6" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

8" RAISED HEAD CLEANOUT PLUG

H70100

H70125

H70150

H70200

H70250

H70300

H70350

H70400

H70500

H70600

H70800

250

250

250

200

100

120

60

40

30

30

10

INNER
CARTON

QTY.

Atlanta (GA) • Dallas (TX) • Houston (TX) • Pompano Beach (FL) • Jackson (MI) • Columbus (OH)
www.hydrapro.biz | (877) 813-2333 | Fax (800) 642-2655

SPEC SHEET: BRCLPLRH.0625

• Raised Head or Countersunk Head Styles Available
• Brass Slip Joint Nut and Compression Ferrule
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